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American Institute of Professional
Geologists (AIPG) Member Mailing List

www.aipg.org

List Universe @& Selects @

4,315 Active Paid U.S. Members Postal Addresses $135/M* Address Type $15/M

4,269 Active Paid U.S. Members Email Addresses $240/M SCF $15/M
State $15/M

Minimum Order: 2,000 Names ZIP $15/M
Member Type $15/M

* Multi Channel Rate: $320/M Specialty $15/M
Email Fees INQ

About "
Addressing @

The American Institute of Professional Geologists (AIPG) was founded in 1963 to

certify the credentials of practicing geologists and to advocate on behalf of the EMAIL TRANSFER* $100/F

profession. AIPG represents the professional interests of all practicing KEYCODE $10/m

geoscientists in every discipline. FTP* $100/F
NCOA Fee $40/F

AIPG members work in a variety of settings, including natural resource companies, *Includes DPV and CASS

environmental consulting companies, government agencies, non-profit
organizations, and universities. Many members do field work at least part of the
time. Others spend their time in laboratories, classrooms or offices.

The field often requires the mingling of scientific disciplines, so many AIPG ’ ” @ "SJ

members utilize chemistry, mathematics, physics, geography, engineering, MARKETING
hydrology, environmental studies, urban planning, paleontology, biology, and
mineralogy. This makes them excellent prospects for a wide variety of offers. Contact:

INFOCUS Marketing

Phone: 800.708.5478
Fax: 866.708.5478

We Offer All the Services You Need to Effectively sales@infocusmarketing.com
Deliver Your Mail and Email Campaigns: www.InfocusMarketing.com
E_ List Acquisition & Mail Fulfillment
Q Design & Copywritin Email Services
a Print Production E-[ List Management

=

Let us quote your job today!
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Other Recommended Lists

Education-College/University Engineering
Scientific

Specifications & Important Notes @

SOURCE: AIPG Membership Records
LIST UPDATED: Monthly

Terms & Conditions

Sample mail piece required for approval.

20% commission to qualified list brokers.

Allow 2-5 business days to process order after list owner approval.

Any abbreviation or version of the name or logo of this association may not be used in any mail piece.

Reuse discount: $10/M off base price. Approval required.

The universe noted on this datacard may or may not strictly coincide with the organization’s membership totals.
Lists must be used within 6 months of date of receipt.

Payment

Orders cancelled prior to the mail date are subject to a $100 cancellation fee plus running and material charges.

Pre-payment required for first-time mailers.

Orders cancelled after the mail date are due in full.

Customer is responsible for all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees and court costs, if it becomes necessary to
pursue any debt owed by customer.

Usage Available Upon Request

Disclaimer
We believe the information on this datacard to be accurate, however, make no guarantees on accuracy or the results of usage. To verify any
information on this datacard, call 800-708-5478 or email sales@infocusmarketing.com.

Selects


mailto:sales@infocusmarketing.com?subject=American%20Institute%20of%20Professional%20Geologists

Address Type

Business Address

Residential Address

Member Type

Associate Member

Early Career Professional

Emeritus Members
Honorary Member

Member

Member - Certified Professional Geologist
Professional Member

Professional Member - Non Practicing
Student Member

App/Eval
Coal
ColdReg
CompApp
CnstrMat
EconG
EngrgG
EnvirG
EnvirS
Explor
FieldG
ForensG
GenlG
Geochem
GeoMod
Geo Mor
Geophys
Geostat
Geotech
Geother
HazWste
HydroG
IndstM
InvstAn
LandRec

Specialty
Appraisals/evaluations
Coal
Cold Regions/Permafrost
Computer Applications
Construction Materials
Economic Geology
Engineering Geology
Environmental Geology
Environmental Site Assessment
Exploration
Field Geology
Forensic Geology
General Geology/Earth Science
Geochemistry
Geologic Modeling
Geomorphology
Geophysics
Geostatistics
Geotechnical
Geothermal
Hazardous Waste
Hydrogeology
Industrial Minerals
Investment Analysis
Land Reclamation

975
3,326

45
184
595

19

3,536

2,010
672

44
746

47
95

11

70

66
471
330
1,408
468
581
317
22

176
99
78

168
34

127
12

386

1,386
63
13
28

Leasing
Mgmt
MarineG
MathG

Metallic
Micropal
Mineral
MiningG
NatGas
Oprs/Dev
Paleont
Palynol
Petrog
Petrol
Phosph
Planet
RegG
RemSens
Sediment
Seismol
SoilSci
Stratig
StructG
Tectonic
Uranium
Volcanol
WsteDis
WtrRes

Specialty (cont.)
Leasing
Management
Marine Geology
Mathematical Geology

Metallic Minerals
Micropaleontology
Mineralogy

Mining Geology
Natural Gas
Operations/Development
Paleontology
Palynology
Petrography/Petrology
Petroleum
Phosphates
Planetology
Regional Geology
Remote Sensing
Sedimentology
Seismology

Soil Science
Stratigraphy
Structural Geology
Tectonics

Uranium
Volcanology
Waste Disposal

W ater Resources

Email Fees

A/B Split: $150/F

All text, code, and/or artwork changes to HTML email
document(s) are the sole responsibility of the emailer. Any
changes handled by INFOCUS will incur a charge of $100/hr

with a 1 hr minimum

HTML/Text Transmission Setup Fee: $50/F

Image Hosting: $50 per Image

Personalization of Transmission: $100/F

Suppression: $100/F
Tracking Report: $25/F
Transmission: $125/M

201
38

95

193
421
55
48
24

30
313

11
25
34
74

41
67
80
21
37
18
94
310



