



Updated: 4/21/2023

American Institute of Professional Geologists (AIPG) Member Mailing List

www.aipg.org



List Universe @

4,315 Active Paid U.S. Members Postal Addresses \$135/M* 4,269 Active Paid U.S. Members Email Addresses \$240/M

Minimum Order: 2,000 Names

* Multi Channel Rate: \$320/M

Selects @



About

The American Institute of Professional Geologists (AIPG) was founded in 1963 to certify the credentials of practicing geologists and to advocate on behalf of the profession. AIPG represents the professional interests of all practicing geoscientists in every discipline.

AIPG members work in a variety of settings, including natural resource companies, environmental consulting companies, government agencies, non-profit organizations, and universities. Many members do field work at least part of the time. Others spend their time in laboratories, classrooms or offices.

The field often requires the mingling of scientific disciplines, so many AIPG members utilize chemistry, mathematics, physics, geography, engineering, hydrology, environmental studies, urban planning, paleontology, biology, and mineralogy. This makes them excellent prospects for a wide variety of offers.

Addressing @

EMAIL TRANSFER* \$100/F KEYCODE \$10/M FTP* \$100/F NCOA Fee \$40/F *Includes DPV and CASS

INFOCIIS

MARKETING

Contact: INFOCUS Marketing

Phone: 800.708.5478 Fax: 866.708.5478

sales@infocusmarketing.com www.lnfocusMarketing.com

We Offer All the Services You Need to Effectively Deliver Your Mail and Email Campaigns:



List Acquisition



Design & Copywriting



Print Production



Mail Fulfillment



Email Services



List Management

Let us quote your job today!

Other Recommended Lists

Education-College/University
Scientific

Engineering

Specifications & Important Notes @

SOURCE: AIPG Membership Records

LIST UPDATED: Monthly

Terms & Conditions

Sample mail piece required for approval.

20% commission to qualified list brokers.

Allow 2-5 business days to process order after list owner approval.

Any abbreviation or version of the name or logo of this association may not be used in any mail piece.

Reuse discount: \$10/M off base price. Approval required.

The universe noted on this datacard may or may not strictly coincide with the organization's membership totals.

Lists must be used within 6 months of date of receipt.

Payment

Orders cancelled prior to the mail date are subject to a \$100 cancellation fee plus running and material charges.

Pre-payment required for first-time mailers.

Orders cancelled after the mail date are due in full.

Customer is responsible for all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees and court costs, if it becomes necessary to pursue any debt owed by customer.

Usage Available Upon Request

Disclaimer

We believe the information on this datacard to be accurate, however, make no guarantees on accuracy or the results of usage. To verify any information on this datacard, call 800-708-5478 or email sales@infocusmarketing.com.

Selects

Address Type			Specialty (cont.)		
Business Address		975	Leasing	Leasing	
Residential Address		3,326	Mgmt	Management	201
			MarineG	Marine Geology	38
	Member Type		MathG	Mathematical Geology	5
Associate Member		45	Metallic	Metallic Minerals	95
Early Career Professional		184	Micropal	Micropaleontology	4
Emeritus Members		595	Mineral	Mineralogy	193
Honorary Member		19	MiningG	Mining Geology	421
Member		3,536	NatGas	Natural Gas	55
Member - Certified Professional Geologist		2,010	Oprs/Dev	Operations/Development	48
Professional Member		672	Paleont	Paleontology	24
Professional Member - Non Practicing		44	Palynol	Palynology	1
Student Member		746	Petrog	Petrography/Petrology	30
			Petrol	Petroleum	313
	Specialty		Phosph	Phosphates	4
App/Eval	Appraisals/evaluations	47	Planet	Planetology	11
Coal	Coal	95	RegG	Regional Geology	25
ColdReg	Cold Regions/Permafrost		RemSens	Remote Sensing	34
CompApp	Computer Applications	70	Sediment	Sedimentology	74
CnstrMat	Construction Materials	66	Seismol	Seismology	9
EconG	Economic Geology		SoilSci	Soil Science	41
EngrgG	Engineering Geology		Stratig	Stratigraphy	67
EnvirG	Environmental Geology		StructG	Structural Geology	80
EnvirS	Environmental Site Assessment	•	Tectonic	Tectonics	21
Explor	Exploration		Uranium	Uranium	37
FieldG	Field Geology		Volcanol	Volcanology	18
ForensG	Forensic Geology		WsteDis	Waste Disposal	94
GenlG	General Geology/Earth Science		WtrRes	Water Resources	310
Geochem	Geochemistry	176			
GeoMod	Geologic Modeling	99	Email Fees		
Geo Mor	Geomorphology	78	A/B Split: \$150/F		
Geophys	Geophysics	168	All text, code, and/or artwork changes to HTML email		
Geostat	Geostatistics	34	document(s) are the sole responsibility of the emailer. Any		
Geotech	Geotechnical	127	changes handled by INFOCUS will incur a charge of \$100/hr		
Geother	Geothermal	12	with a 1 hr minimum		
HazWste	Hazardous Waste	386	HTML/Text Transmission Setup Fee: \$50/F		
HydroG	Hydrogeology	1,386	Image Hosting: \$50 per Image		
IndstM	Industrial Minerals	63	Personalization of Transmission: \$100/F		
InvstAn	Investment Analysis	13	Suppression: \$100/F		
LandRec	Land Reclamation	28	Tracking Report: \$25/F		
		20	Transmission	on: \$125/M	